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University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular

College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)
B.A. SEMESTER - V (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2025
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Roll Number

212058-11-0002
212058-11-0016
212058-11-0050
212058-11-0090
212058-11-0091
212058-11-0105
212058-11-0139
212058-11-0171
222058-11-0030
222058-11-0044
222058-11-0053
222058-11-0054
222058-11-0066
222058-11-0068
222058-11-0074
222058-11-0095
222058-11-0109
222058-11-0115
222058-11-0133

Reg. No.

058-1211-0014-21
058-1211-0051-21
058-1211-0168-21
058-1211-0278-21
058-1211-0279-21
058-1212-0045-21
058-1212-0230-21
058-1211-1191-21
058-1211-0088-22
058-1211-0136-22
058-1211-0168-22
058-1211-0170-22
058-1211-0188-22
058-1211-0196-22
058-1211-0205-22
058-1211-0251-22
058-1211-0282-22
058-1211-0301-22
058-1212-0085-22

Candidate Name

KOUSHMITA DAS
SHARNALI SAHA
PIYALI MONDAL
NITASHA VINCENT
RITOSHREE BHATTACHARJEE
TAMALI MISTRI
ANKITA DAS
ARPITHA RAY

RIYA BARIK

PUJA MONDAL
ANANYA BISWAS
DIPTIKA SINHA
SUJATA HALDER
JYOTI MUKHERJEE
RUPSA CHATTERJEE
PUJA SHIKARI
MADHUMITA MITRA
SUNITA HALDER
PROGGA SANTRA

Father's/Guardian's Name

Koushik Das

Swepan Saha

SIDHARTHA MONDAL
Nelson Vincent

RANJAN BHATTACHARJEE
RAM PRASAD MISTRI
Samir Das

Ajay Ray

RAJU BARIK

MOHAN MONDAL

PRALAY BISWAS
DAKSHINA SINGHA
BISWAJIT HALDER

LATE MRINAL KANTI MUKHERJEE
HIMADRI CHATTERJEE
BAPI SHIKARI

SAMIRAM MITRA

LATE BALARAM HALDER
LATE PARESH SANTRA

EDCA
EDCA
PLSA
ENGA
ENGA
EDCA
BNGA
ENGA
EDCA
BNGA
BNGA
BNGA
HISA

PHIA

BNGA
PLSA
BNGA
EDCA
BNGA

(2)

< LCC 1-2 >
(1)
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Female

Present/Absent

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - V examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular
College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058) Female
B.A. SEMESTER - V (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2025
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name Smmmmmmmmmmeeenan Elective ------------eee---- > <--1LCC1-2----> Present/Absent
(1) (2) (3) (1)
20 222058-11-0136 058-1212-0097-22 SEEMA DAS AKSHAY KUMAR DAS EDCA
21 222058-11-0167 058-1212-0235-22 MOUSUMI HALDAR BHOMBOL HALDAR BNGA
22 222058-11-0174 058-1212-0278-22 RUPSA NASKAR RAJIB NASKAR ENGA

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - V examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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